30 MEasurement starts with ME. www.meilhaus.com
DAQ,
Interfaces
Model:
Platform:
 PCI
 PXI/cPCI
 USB

•  “Soft manuals” in English and German for Acrobat Reader/PDF.
1) nur ME-1400, ME-1400A, ME-1400B
Ordering Codes:
Web Link: www.meilhaus.com/e_me
ME-1400 PCI
PCI 24 channels TTL digital I/O board
ME-1400A PCI
PCI 24 chan. TTL digital I/O board, 3 counters
ME-1400B PCI
PCI 48 chan. TTL digital I/O board, 6 count.
ME-1400C PCI
PCI 15 counter and 24 channel TTL digital I/O
board. Incl. cable ME AK-D78/1400CD.
ME-1400D EXP with PCI slot bracket
PCI 15 counter and 24 channel TTL digital I/O
board. Expansion board for ME-1400C. Incl.
cable ME AK-D78/1400CD
ME-1400E PCI
ME-1400EA PCI
ME-1400EB PCI
see above, but 37-pin (instead of 78-pin) D-
sub female, compatible with ME-14
ME-1400 cPCI
ME-1400A cPCI